SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, STH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)
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Roll No Name

33548

33549

33551

36012

36013

33556

33557

33558

33560

33561

33563

33564

BISHAL DEKA

BITUMONI SAIKIA

KRITTIKA MEDHI

REJIBUDDIN AHMED

MUJAHID ALAM

CHAYANIKA DEKA

DAVID KAMEI

FARUK AHMED

JUPITARA KG KALITA

NABAJIT DAS

REHMAN FIRJINA
FIRDOUSH

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed : 17

Remark

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

SAKIB SALIM BARBHUIYA Pass
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

13  Gauhati Medical College, 33540 BANIKA RONGHANGPI Pass
Guwahati

14  Gauhati Medical College, 33541 FARHIN AHMED Pass
Guwahati

15  Gauhati Medical College, 33542 KAUSHIK RAJBONGSHI  Pass
Guwahati

16  Gauhati Medical College, 33546 SAMAR JYOTI KALITA Pass
Guwabhati

17  Gauhati Medical College, 33547 SATABDI BORAH Pass
Guwahati
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